
Nom Club Cat.Licence CibleCat.Clt. N° 

CHATEAUNEUF DU FAOU du 05/01/2019 au 06/01/2019

Liste Accueil Greffe

Ar sterenn 5 & 6 janv 2019
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1Départ

BACON LOUANN             ST POL DE LEON CFCL903454R 10ACFCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

BARON AXEL               CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO BHCL975143N 04BBHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

BESCOND CELINE           GUIPAVAS S2FCL944209P 14BS2FCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

BIZIEN MARGAUX           CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO MFBB850183M 08CCFBB 1 Jeun 2 d Non paC

BLESSON FELIX            PLOURIN LES MORLAIX CHCL924358M 10BCHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

BOUTRY AZILIZ            CROZON BFCL921239X 04DBFCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

CADIOU ANNICK            GUIPAVAS S3FCL897373F 14AS3FCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

CADIOU YANNICK           GUIPAVAS S3HC897369B 13AS3HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

COLLET DUMONT ELOUAN     PLOURIN LES MORLAIX MHCL952188M 07DMHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

DANTEC ANTHONY           GUIPAVAS S1HC944213U 17AS1HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

EVEILLARD JOAN           PLOURIN LES MORLAIX MHCL931713G 08BMHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

GARREC EWENN             CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO MHCL952392J 08AMHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

GERMAIN EVAN             PLOURIN LES MORLAIX CHCL900606V 11ACHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

GOARNISSON ERIC          CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO S2HC942987L 18BS2HCL 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

GOARNISSON MATHIEU       CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO MHCL914764J 07AMHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

GOUOT LILIAN             PLOURIN LES MORLAIX BHCL952208J 06ABHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

GOUOT MANOAH             PLOURIN LES MORLAIX MHCL952207H 07CMHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

GUENNOC-REVERDY MORGANE  GUILERS S2FCL943142E 19AS2FCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

HALLEGOUET JULIAN        LOGONNA-DAOULAS CHCL899150M 20BCHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

HASCOET JEAN MICHEL      QUIMPER S3HC272960W 18AS3HCL 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

HUE ANAELLE              PLOURIN LES MORLAIX BFCL931099P 05DBFCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

JUGUET PATRICK           CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO S3HC971177C 13BS3HCL 1 Adlt 3 d Non paC

KAYSER LUCAS             PLOURIN LES MORLAIX BHCL952200A 05ABHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

KERDILES ABGRALL VALENTIN PLOURIN LES MORLAIX BHCL924351E 06BBHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

KERLOC'H SATSUKI-AZENOR  CONCARNEAU CFCL898571H 09BCFCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

KERVELLA VALERIE         LOGONNA-DAOULAS S2FCL718449Y 20AS2FCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LALOUER ELIETTE          GUILERS S2FC413563A 21AS1FCO 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LALOUER MAELWENN         GUILERS BFCL803896A 04CBFCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC
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LE BAIL GILLES           CONCARNEAU S2HC876528Y 17BS2HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LE BIHAN JULIETTE        CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO CFCL946156F 03DDECCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

LE BOURHIS LUC           CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO CHCL976020S 03CDECCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

LE BRAS JEANNE           CONCARNEAU BFCL943301C 05CBFCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

LE BRIS ALEXANDRE        CONCARNEAU JHCL794220H 11BJHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

LE CAM PIERRE            CONCARNEAU S3HC376670Z 17CS3HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LE CLERC GWENOLE         CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO CHBB850210S 06CCHBB 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

LE CORRE MAXIME          BREST S1FCL941482A 19BS1FCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

LEROY YVES               GUILERS S3HC937691E 20CS3HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

MAROTEAUX ISABELLE       LOGONNA-DAOULAS S2FCL338424C 14CS2FCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

MARTIN DIDIER            TREMEOC S2HC881558R 21CS2HCO 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

MILLET GASTON            CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO PHCL973289Y 03BPHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

MORAGLIA EMILIEN         BREST MHCL924810D 07BMHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

NECTOUX GABRIEL          PLOURIN LES MORLAIX PHCL910632T 03APHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

NICOT VALENTIN           CONCARNEAU CHCL873375W 10CCHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

PLACE CHRISTIAN          CONCARNEAU S3HC915925W 16AS3HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

QUEMENER ALANA           CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO BFCL974145D 05BBFCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

ROSEC ALBERT             LOGONNA-DAOULAS S3HC418094A 16BS3HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

RUELLOT YANN             GUILERS BHCL922859H 04ABHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

SALAUN LOUIS             PLOUEDERN S3HC619426P 16CS3HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

SANS CHRISTIAN           CONCARNEAU S2HC915926X 18CS2HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

SANS MARINE              CONCARNEAU JFCL891060U 09CJFCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

STEPHANT VALERIE         CONCARNEAU S2FCL819639M 19CS2FCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

TOULGOAT JEANNE          CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO CFCL874471M 09ACFCL 1 Jeun 2 d Non paC

TOULOUZAN OLIVIER        QUIMPER S1HC853234D 13CS1HCL 1 Adlt 3 d Non paC

VAN-LANDEGHEM FREDERIC   LOGONNA-DAOULAS S2HC824462E 13DS2HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

YVIN ELOUAN              PLOURIN LES MORLAIX CHCL900469W 11CCHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC
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AUDVARD JEAN MARC        CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO S2HC880196K 15AS2HCL 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

BAIL MARINE              QUIMPER CFCL900235S 17CCFCL 1 Jeun 2 d Non paC

BATHANY DANIEL           GUIPAVAS S2HC815500N 19AS2HCL 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

BATHANY DOMINIQUE        GUIPAVAS S2FCL864120L 08CS2FCL 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

BERLEMONT-MAURIAC ALAIN  LANDIVISIAU S1HC934914L 18BS1HCL 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

BERLEMONT-MAURIAC NOEL   LANDIVISIAU S1HB887091E 17AS1HBB 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

BIZIEN MARGAUX           CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO MFBB850183M 05BCFBB 2 Non paC

BIZIEN YANNICK           CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO S2HC277047N 21AS2HCO 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

BOTHOREL TONY            ST POL DE LEON S1HC728983Y 19BS1HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

CALVEZ CORINNE           GUIPAVAS S2FCL927971P 08BS2FCL 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

CARRER PATRICK           RIEC SUR BELON S2HB760565B 10BS1HBB 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

CHEVER RAPHAELLE         LANDIVISIAU CFBB889412C 05ACFBB 1 Jeun 2 d Non paC

CREACH GAEL              LANDIVISIAU JHBB805750R 10AS1HBB 1 Jeun 2 d Non paC

CREACH SYLVIE            LANDIVISIAU S2FBB746053C 11AS1FBB 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

DELALANDE JEAN MARC      PLOUEDERN S2HC931012V 15BS2HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

FANT KILLIAN             ST POL DE LEON CHCL850378Z 17DCHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

FRAGNI CLEMENT           LOGONNA-DAOULAS CHCL764048M 16DCHCL 1 Jeun 2 d Non paC

GLOANEC PATRICK          QUIMPER S2HC890421Z 19CS2HCL 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

GOARNISSON ERIC          CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO S2HC942987L 15DS2HCL 2 Non paC

GODE JEAN                CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO S3HB683017K 10CS1HBB 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

HALLET EMMANUEL          SAINT AGATHON S2HC798881Z 16CS2HCL 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

JOLIVET JEAN-PIERRE      QUIMPER S3HC821835Z 15CS3HCL 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

JUGUET PATRICK           CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO S3HC971177C 14AS3HCL 2 Non paC

LANSARD PIERRE           QUIMPER S3HC384627Y 13AS3HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LE FUR CHRISTIAN         CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO S2HC287584S 13DS2HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LE GALL CRISTELLE        QUERRIEN S2FBB828567S 11CS1FBB 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LE GUENNE THOMAS         LOGONNA-DAOULAS CHCL852468W 07CCHCL 1 Jeun 2 d Non paC

LE MEUR GERARD           GUIPAVAS S3HC862939C 16AS3HCL 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC
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LEDREO ALAIN             QUIMPER S3HC919137M 14BS3HCL 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

LEGAVRE JULIEN           ST POL DE LEON JHCL795436E 18CJHCL 1 Jeun 2 d Non paC

LESAGE REGIS             QUERRIEN S2HC883754C 22AS2HCO 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LOUIS FLORIMOND          QUERRIEN CHCO874215J 21BCHCO 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

LOUIS GLENN              PLOUEDERN JHCL772473V 07BJHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

LOUIS PATRICE            GUILERS S2HC775417V 22BS2HCO 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

MADEC JEAN YVES          PLOURIN LES MORLAIX S2HC937236K 14DS2HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

MASSIQUET JACQUES        GUIPAVAS S3HC775422A 13CS3HCL 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

MELAYERS MICHEL          CHANGE S3HC920137Z 13BS3HCL 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

PANNEAU BENOIT           SAINT AGATHON S1HC760988L 22CS1HCO 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

PANNEAU THIERRY          SAINT AGATHON S3HB765384P 12BS1HBB 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

PAULIC KEVIN             SAINT AGATHON S1HB692446J 12CS1HBB 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

PERSON ELOUANN           ST POL DE LEON CHCL874073E 17BCHCL 1 Jeun 2 d Non paC

PLASSARD CHRISTELLE      GUILERS S1FBB724126U 11DS1FBB 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

ROBIN SAMUEL             QUIMPER S2HC827204K 16BS2HCL 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

SALAUN CHRISTOPHE        TREMEOC S1HC963960H 14CS1HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

SIMON VANESSA            PLOGASTEL ST GERMAI S1FC828700L 21CS1FCO 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

TOUDIC LOU-ANN           SAINT AGATHON MFBB922467G 05CCFBB 1 Jeun 2 d Non paC

TOULGOAT JEANNE          CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO CFCL874471M 08ACFCL 2 Non paC

TOULOUZAN OLIVIER        QUIMPER S1HC853234D 18AS1HCL 2 Non paC

TRAOUEN QUENTIN          CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO CHCL919338F 07ACHCL 1 Jeun 2 d Non paC

VAN ZELST JOOST          RIEC SUR BELON S2HB766372N 10DS1HBB 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC

VERZELETTI CARLO         RIEC SUR BELON S3HB815397B 12AS1HBB 1 Adlt 2 d Non paC
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ALLIO BERTRAND           GUIPAVAS S2HC226290T 23BS2HCO 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

AUDVARD JEAN MARC        CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO S2HC880196K 10BS2HCL 2 Non paC

BAIL MARINE              QUIMPER CFCL900235S 04BCFCL 2 Non paC

BATHANY DANIEL           GUIPAVAS S2HC815500N 19AS2HCL 2 Non paC

BATHANY DOMINIQUE        GUIPAVAS S2FCL864120L 11AS2FCL 2 Non paC

BERLEMONT-MAURIAC ALAIN  LANDIVISIAU S1HC934914L 19BS1HCL 2 Non paC

BERLEMONT-MAURIAC NOEL   LANDIVISIAU S1HB887091E 18DS1HBB 2 Non paC

CAGLAYAN YOUSSOUF        QUIMPER MHCL943331K 03AMHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

CALVEZ CORINNE           GUIPAVAS S2FCL927971P 11CS2FCL 2 Non paC

CALVEZ NOLWENN           QUIMPER JFCL912634U 04DJFCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

CARRER PATRICK           RIEC SUR BELON S2HB760565B 07AS1HBB 2 Non paC

CHEVER LUCAS             LANDIVISIAU MHCL940421X 03CMHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

CHEVER MATHILDE          LANDIVISIAU CFCO889407X 23CCFCO 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

CHEVER RAPHAELLE         LANDIVISIAU CFBB889412C 01ACFBB 2 Non paC

COIC PIERRE ALEXANDRE    PLOBANNALEC LESCON S1HC913746C 15AS1HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

COQUIL JEAN FRANCOIS     QUERRIEN S2HC895011N 22AS2HCO 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

COQUIL SARAH             QUERRIEN S2FC895015T 23DS2FCO 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

COSQUER SOLEN            PLOBANNALEC LESCON S1FCL861340P 16BS1FCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

COURTOIS THIERRY         BOHARS S2HC941929L 14BS2HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

CREACH GAEL              LANDIVISIAU JHBB805750R 09BS1HBB 2 Non paC

CREACH SYLVIE            LANDIVISIAU S2FBB746053C 07DS1FBB 2 Non paC

DE KERGARIOU YOANN       ST POL DE LEON JHCL926640T 19CJHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

DELOUP ALAIN             PLOGASTEL ST GERMAI S2HC674029R 14DS2HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

DERVOUT VIRGINIE         TREMEOC S1FCL868746P 17BS1FCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

DEUFF DOMINIQUE          PLOUGASNOU S2HC892850P 14AS2HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

DEUFF GURVAN             PLOUGASNOU MHCL892852S 02BMHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

DROUGLAZET ELISABETH     RIEC SUR BELON S2FCL954040A 11DS2FCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

DROUILLARD BRUNO         LANDIVISIAU S2HB307301Y 06DS1HBB 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC
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FRAGNI CLEMENT           LOGONNA-DAOULAS CHCL764048M 18CCHCL 2 Non paC

GALLET ESTEBAN           LOGONNA-DAOULAS MHCL954734E 03DMHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

GILBERT DAVID            PLOBANNALEC LESCON S2HC886266H 15DS2HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

GLOAGUEN MIKAEL          QUIMPERLE S2HC466365U 20BS2HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

GLOANEC PATRICK          QUIMPER S2HC890421Z 14CS2HCL 2 Non paC

GRAMBIN CHANTAL          GRENOBLE S3FBB938477J 09CS1FBB 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

GRAMBIN JEAN-LUC         PRAPOUTEL S3HC741465R 22BS3HCO 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

GUEZENNEC FREDERIC       LOGONNA-DAOULAS S2HC852622N 12AS2HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

GUEZENNEC LEA            LOGONNA-DAOULAS JFCL828308K 17DJFCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

GUIRRIEC MAËVA           QUIMPER S1FCL866214M 17AS1FCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

HALLET EMMANUEL          SAINT AGATHON S2HC798881Z 20DS2HCL 2 Non paC

HAMON LAURIE             LOGONNA-DAOULAS JFCL877950U 05DJFCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

HASCOET JEAN MICHEL      QUIMPER S3HC272960W 12BS3HCL 2 Non paC

JESTIN JULIEN            LANDIVISIAU MHCL935028K 02CMHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

JOLIVET JEAN-PIERRE      QUIMPER S3HC821835Z 15BS3HCL 2 Non paC

JUBERT MAÏWENN           PLOUGASNOU MFCL892863D 02DMFCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

JUGUET PATRICK           CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO S3HC971177C 12CS3HCL 3 Non paC

KERBAUL YVES             LANDIVISIAU S2HB913408K 09DS1HBB 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LANCONNER JORDANE        ST POL DE LEON BFCL947747K 01BBFCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

LAROUR PATRICK           PLOURIN LES MORLAIX S3HC276871X 22CS3HCO 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LE BORGNE PASCAL         PLOBANNALEC LESCON S2HC838259B 13AS2HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LE COM PATRICE           GUIPAVAS S2HC864118J 15CS2HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LE CORRE LOIC            TREMEOC S1HC956571B 10CS1HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LE GOFF GEORGES          LOGONNA-DAOULAS S3HB629647Z 07CS1HBB 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LE GUENNE THOMAS         LOGONNA-DAOULAS CHCL852468W 06CCHCL 2 Non paC

LE MEUR GERARD           GUIPAVAS S3HC862939C 18BS3HCL 2 Non paC

LE MEUR MATEO            QUIMPER MHCL942771B 03BMHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

LE ROUX ISABELLE         ST RENAN S2FBB700507W 18AS1FBB 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LECLERCQ SOPHIE          QUIMPER S2FCL907740Z 16DS2FCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC
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LEDREO ALAIN             QUIMPER S3HC919137M 10DS3HCL 2 Non paC

LEFRANCOIS SYLVAIN       QUERRIEN S2HB867835Z 10AS1HBB 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LEGALL MARIEFRANCOISE    PLOURIN LES MORLAIX S3FCL864244W 16CS3FCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LEGAVRE JULIEN           ST POL DE LEON JHCL795436E 19DJHCL 2 Non paC

LIGER LUDOVIC            QUIMPERLE S2HC592693G 21AS2HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LOPEZ SEBASTIEN          QUIMPER S2HC957906C 22DS2HCO 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

LOUBOUTIN JEAN-MARIE     PLOGASTEL ST GERMAI S2HB829780K 08DS1HBB 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

MARTY MAYEUL             QUIMPER MHCL951259C 02AMHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

MASSIQUET JACQUES        GUIPAVAS S3HC775422A 16AS3HCL 2 Non paC

MASSON-BENOT IONA        QUIMPER CFCL918037S 05ACFCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

MAZE BENOIT              BREST S2HC698224P 21CS2HCO 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

MELAYERS MICHEL          CHANGE S3HC920137Z 13CS3HCL 2 Non paC

OLIVRE PIERRE LOUIS      LANDIVISIAU CHBB935026H 01CCHBB 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

PANNEAU BENOIT           SAINT AGATHON S1HC760988L 21BS1HCO 2 Non paC

PANNEAU THIERRY          SAINT AGATHON S3HB765384P 07BS1HBB 2 Non paC

PAULIC KEVIN             SAINT AGATHON S1HB692446J 09AS1HBB 2 Non paC

PERIOU MATHÉO            PLOUGASNOU BHCL892876T 01DBHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

PERSON ELOUANN           ST POL DE LEON CHCL874073E 20CCHCL 2 Non paC

PLOUZENNEC JEAN YVES     PLOBANNALEC LESCON S2HB896191W 08CS1HBB 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

QUELLEC ALICIA           QUIMPER CFCL919808S 06BCFCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

QUENET HUGO              PLOBANNALEC LESCON CHCL825077Y 06ACHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC

ROBIN SAMUEL             QUIMPER S2HC827204K 13BS2HCL 2 Non paC

THOMAS GEORGES           PLOBANNALEC LESCON S2HC622638F 13DS2HCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

TIRLET NATHALIE          LOGONNA-DAOULAS S2FCL826458Z 11BS2FCL 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

TOUDIC LOU-ANN           SAINT AGATHON MFBB922467G 04ACFBB 2 Non paC

TOULOUZAN OLIVIER        QUIMPER S1HC853234D 20AS1HCL 3 Non paC

TRAOUEN QUENTIN          CHATEAUNEUF DU FAO CHCL919338F 05CCHCL 2 Non paC

UHEL JEAN-JACQUES        TREMEOC S3HC012207U 21DS3HCO 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

VALLEE EFFLAM            PLOUGASNOU CHCL835506J 05BCHCL 1 Jeun 1 d Non paC
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VAN ZELST JOOST          RIEC SUR BELON S2HB766372N 08BS1HBB 2 Non paC

VELLER GERARD            PLOURIN LES MORLAIX S2HC675217G 23AS2HCO 1 Adlt 1 d Non paC

VERZELETTI CARLO         RIEC SUR BELON S3HB815397B 08AS1HBB 2 Non paC
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